Prepared	  for: Shaun	  Mulholland
Town	  of	  Allenstown
Site	  surveyed: 16	  School	  Street
Allenstown	  NH	  US
Prepared	  by: Mark	  Noble	  -‐	  Rep
603-‐625-‐2244
Date: May	  13,	  2015

Power Factor >0.90
Power Efficiency 91%
Operating Temperature -40°C to +50°C
IP Rating IP66 Class I
Lifespan L70 hours @ 25C 70,000 hours
Warranty 5 years
Features:
Replaceable and upgradeable modular design. Easy
installation and maintenance.
5 year manufacturer warranty
Options:
0-10V dimming
Photocell
Product	  enhancements	  may	  result	  in	  specification	  changes	  without	  notice.	  Contact	  us	  for	  the	  latest	  information
Model Wattage Replaces HID Lumens
LED-STRT-35 35W 50-100W 3,675
LED-STRT-65 65W 100-250W 6,825
LED-STRT-100 100W 250-400W 10,500
LED-STRT-135 135W 400W 14,175
LED-STRT-165 165W 550W 17,325
LED-STRT-200 200W 700W 21,000
LED-STRT-235 230W 800W 24,150
50% + SAVINGS
6